
Team Leadership 
Brad Jones
Head of National Accounts

O: (203) 742-3714
C: (810) 845-1450
bradley.jones@aqr.com

National Accounts
Ted Hobbie
Managing Director 

O: (203) 742-6917
C: (908) 672-9493
ted.hobbie@aqr.com

Sam Tarplin
Executive Director

O: (203) 742-6434
C: (703) 853-0901
sam.tarplin@aqr.com

Alexandra Boelke, CFA
Vice President

O: (203) 742-3835
alexandra.boelke@aqr.com

West
Philip Hux, CIMA
Regional Director

C: (949) 444-8086
philip.hux@aqr.com

Jason Wynn
Internal Wholesaler 
O: (203) 742-3414
jason.wynn@aqr.com

Central
Chris Holland, CFA
Regional Director

O: (203) 742-6490
C: (314) 704-9134
chris.holland@aqr.com

Matthew Schulz, CFA
Regional Director

O: (203) 742-6488
C: (314) 971-8677
matthew.schulz@aqr.com

East
Michael Giacino, CFA
Regional Director

O: (203) 742-6493
C: (732) 740-9961
michael.giacino@aqr.com

Adam Silverman, CEPA
Regional Director

O: (203) 742-6491
C: (917) 543-5311 
adam.silverman@aqr.com

Henry Hampton
Internal Wholesaler

O: (203) 742-3408
henry.hampton@aqr.com

AQR General Inquiries
Advisor Support

Internal Support Team

O: (203) 742-3800
advisorsupport@aqr.com

Broker-Dealer Team
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